Product Information
Features
• �Nitinol core wire
• Soft tapered tip
• �Polyurethane jacket with
    tungsten
• �HydrosurfTM coating
• 1:1 transmission

0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
50 100 150 200
Ultraskin - round 1
Ultraskin - round 2
Ultraskin - round 3
Ultraskin - round 4
Ultraskin - round 5
Please contact the regional sales for more information about this product in your country.
Add: 37 Chaoqian Road, Changping District, Beijing, China 102200,   Tel: +86 10 80120666,   Fax: +86 10 80120600,   Email: international@lepu-medical.com,   Web: en.lepumedical.com
Lepu Medical Technology (Beijing) Co., Ltd
Catalogue No. Outer Diameter Guide Wire
Length Distal Curve Note
SD-S18150 0.018” 150cm Straight Standard
SD-A18150 0.018” 150cm 135° Angled Standard
SD-S32150 0.032” 150cm Straight Standard
SD-A32150 0.032” 150cm 135° Angled Standard
SD-S32180 0.032” 180cm Straight Standard
SD-A32180 0.032” 180cm 135° Angled Standard
SD-S32260 0.032” 260cm Straight Standard
SD-A32260 0.032” 260cm 135° Angled Standard
SD-S35150 0.035” 150cm Straight Standard
SD-A35150 0.035” 150cm 135° Angled Standard
SD-S35180 0.035” 180cm Straight Standard
SD-A35180 0.035” 180cm 135° Angled Standard
SD-S35260 0.035” 260cm Straight Standard
SD-A35260 0.035” 260cm 135° Angled Standard
SP-S35150 0.035” 150cm Straight Reshapable Tip
SP-A35150 0.035” 150cm 135° Angled Reshapable Tip
SP-S35180 0.035” 180cm Straight Reshapable Tip
SP-A35180 0.035” 180cm 135° Angled Reshapable Tip